
CITY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS

LOU COSTELLO JR. RECREATION CENTER
3141 E. OLYMPIC BLVD., LOS ANGELES, CA 90023          

PHONE: (213) 485-9111

EMAIL: costello.recreationcenter@lacity.org

GPLA PEE-WEE/MINOR VOLLEYBALL 2024 SCHEDULE

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT!!! PLAYERS, COACHES & PARENTS.

TEAM COACH TEAM COACH

HUSKIES SAMANTHA & ISAAC CAL BEARS MANUEL & SUNEM

HAWKEYES MARCUS & PEARL

VISITOR HOME TIME COURT VISITOR HOME TIME COURT

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024

HUSKIES vs CAL BEARS 6:00 PM HUSKIES vs CAL BEARS 6:00 PM

BYE: HAWKEYES BYE: HAWKEYES

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Monday, March 4, 2024

CAL BEARS vs HAWKEYES 6:00 PM CAL BEARS vs HAWKEYES 6:00 PM

BYE: HUSKIES BYE: HUSKIES

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024

HAWKEYES vs HUSKIES 6:00 PM HAWKEYES vs HUSKIES 6:00 PM

BYE: CAL BEARS BYE: CAL BEARS

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024

PLAYOFFS

CAL BEARS vs HUSKIES 6:00 PM 3RD PLACE vs 2ND PLACE 6:00 PM

BYE: HAWKEYES BYE: 1ST PLACE

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024

CHAMPIONSHIP

HAWKEYES vs CAL BEARS 6:00 PM TBD vs TBD 6:00 PM

BYE: HUSKIES

Tuesday, February 20, 2024

HUSKIES vs HAWKEYES 6:00 PM

BYE: CAL BEARS

*All games will be played 6v6.

PICTURE DAY: TBD

TROPHY EVENT:  SATURDAY, MARCH  15th, 2024 @ 6:00PM-8:00pm

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING LOU COSTELLO JR R.C.!


